
cebgyeF&, MeefveJeej efo. 12 hesâyeÇgJeejer 2022

www. pratahkal.com 3cegbyeF&
MEGA E-AUCTION ON 28.02.2022, AT 11.00 A. M. TO 05.00 P. M. UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 “AS IS WHERE IS 

BASIS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” through E-Auction platform provided at the website https://www.mstcecommerce.com

Manish Commercial Centre, 216A, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400025.

APPENDIX-IV-A” [SEE PROVISO TO RULE 8 (6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read 
with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Securi ty Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the 
Constructive / Symbolic / Physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Indian Bank Secured Creditor, will be sold on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS” AND “WHATEVER 
THERE IS” on 28.02.2022 for recovery as follows:-

DATE OF DOCUMENT, PROPERTY  & INSPECTION : 24.02.2022 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT UPTO 25.02.2022 BETWEEN 11.00 A. M. TO 4.00 P. M. 

Sr. 
No.

Description  of the Property
(Status of Possession) Name of the Borrower Name of the Guarantor / 

Mortgager Amount of Secured Debt
Reserve Price (R. P.) Branch Address 

& Contact No. for 
Sale Details

Earnest Money 
Deposit (E. M. D. )

1

Flat No. B/203, Adm. 225 sq. ft., 2nd floor, 
B wing, Manual rodrigues Apartment  
SRA co-op. Housing Society Ltd., 
Yashwant Nagar, Kalina, Santacruz (W), 
Kalina, Mumbai-400 055.
(SYMBOLIC POSSESSION).

Mrs. Shital Abhinay 
Gaokar

(Borrower)

Mrs. Shital Abhinay Gaokar
 (Mortgagor)

` 45,18,620/- as per Demand Notice 
dated 18.09.2020 + further Int. 
@ applicable rates till the date of 
realization & costs, charges and 

expenses.

R. P. : ` 51,03,000/-
(Rs. Fifty One lac Three 

Thousand Only)
Indian Bank, 
Bandra (W) 
Branch, Address 
:- 143, Pauline Sister 
Society, Waterfield 
Road, Bandra (W), 
Mumbai-400 050. 
Branch Head - Mr. 
Nishith Kumar. Mob. 
No.  7738152037

E. M. D. : ` 5,11,000/-
(Rs. Five Lac Eleven 
Thousand only)

2

Office Admeasuring about 5500 Sq. 
ft. built-up area at Office No. 12/34 and 
assessment No. B-5513 (1)/235, of the 
M/s. Steel Yard Building situated at 
Final Plot No. 80 B, TPS Scheme, Sant 
Tukaram Road, Masjid (E), Mumbai 
400 009.
(SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)

1. M/s. Sky Infrastructure
G5, Steel yard House, 
ST Road, Masjid (E), 
Mumbai-400 009. 

2. M/s. Kirtikumar Steel 
Udyog

B-1, Steel Yard House, Steel 
Market, ST Road, Masjid (E), 

Mumbai-400 009.

Mr. Jayantilal H. Shah
(Mortgagor)

1.  ` 2,99,77,734/- (Rs. Two Crore 
Ninety Nine Lac Seventy Seven 
Thousand and Thirty Four only) 
as per demand notice dated 

18.09.2020.
2. ` 4,53,05,486/- (Rs. Four Crore 
Fifty Three Lac Five Thousand Four 
Hundred & Eighty Six Only) as per 
Demand notice dated 17.09.2020.

R. P. : ` 5,33,86,000/-
(Rs. Five Crore Thirty 
Three Lac Eighty Six 
Thousand Only)

E. M. D. : ` 53,39,000/-
(Rs. Fifty Three lac Thirty 
Nine Thousand only)

3

Flat No. 101, 1st floor, B wing, Known as 
Poonam Pallazo, situated at Survey No. 
238 of Village Nilemore, Nr. Yashwant 
Gaurav and Sheetal Deep Complex, 
Off. Virar-Nallasopara Link Road, 
Nallasopara West, Taluka-Vasai, Dist. 
Palghar-401 203
(SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

Mr. Vikas Zalu Padamane 
(Borrower)

Mr. Vikas Zalu Padamane 
(Mortgagor)

` 21,82,824/- as per Demand Notice 
dated 05.05.2021 + Int. till the date 
of realization & cost, charges & 

other expenses.

R. P. : ` 21,84,000/-
(Rs. Twenty One Lac 
Eighty Four Thousand 

only)

Indian Bank, 
Bhayander (W) 
Branch, Address : 
Shop No. 3 to 7, Vasant 
Vaibhav, 150th Road, 
Bhayander (West), 
Thane-401 101. Tel. 
No. (022) 2814 2010. 
Branch Head : Mr. 
Sumit Kumar. Mob. 
No. 9930965888

E. M. D. : ` 2,19,000/-
(Rs. Two lac Ninteen 
Thousand only)

4

Flat No. 204, 2nd floor, Mandar,  
Apartment, Land bearing Survey No. 
3, Hissa No. 6/2, 6/1B, Village-Bolinj, 
Taluka Vasai, Dist. Palghar-401 209. 
(PHYSICAL POSSESSION)

Mr. Premchand Pratap 
Singh (Borrower) 

Mr. Premchand Pratap Singh
(Mortgagor)

` 19,86,248/- as per Demand notice 
dated 18.02.2017 + Int. till the date of 
realization and costs, charges and 

expenses.

R. P. : ` 12,42,000/-
(Rs. Twelve Lac Forty 
Two Thousand Only)

Indian Bank, 
Borivali (W) 
Branch, Address : 
Chandavarkar Road, 
Borivali (West), 
Tel. No. (022) 2895 
5858 / 2895 5868. 
Branch Head : Mrs. 
Nagavalli Munnagi. 
Mob. No. 7738152043

E. M. D. : ` 1,25,000/-
(Rs. One Lac Twenty Five 

Thousand Only)

5

Flat No. 1202, 12th floor, AVON GALAXY, 
Dattapada Road, bearing S. No. 26, 
Hissa No. 2, S. No. 27, Hissa No. 1 (pt), 
S No. 129 and 130, CTS No. 161, Village 
Magathane, Borivali East, Mumbai 
(SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)

M/s. Self Reliance 
(Borrower) 

609, C-2 Wealth Space, 
Skyline Oasis, Jugal Modi 
Marg, Vidyavihar (W), 
Mumbai-400 086.

Mrs. Padma Shinde
(Guarantor / Mortgagor)

Flat No. 1202, 12th floor, Avon Galaxy, 
Dattapada Road, Magathane, 
Borivali East, Mumbai-400 066.
Mrs. Madhushree C. Kalbag 

(Guarantor)
A-603, Mary Ellen, Mhatarpada 
Road, Amboli, Andheri West, 

Mumbai-400 058.

` 1,39,91,478/- as per demand 
notice dated 08.10.2020 + Int. till 
the date of realization and costs, 

charges and expenses.

R. P. : ` 1,41,48,000/-
(Rs. One crore Forty 
One Lac Forty Eight 
Thousand Only)

E. M. D. : ` 14,15,000/-
(Rs. Fourteen Lac Fifteen 

Thousand Only)

6

Flat No. 103, 1st floor, B-wing, Nisarga 
Samruddhi Heights CHS. Ltd., S. 
No. 63, H. No. 4A, Plot No. 1 to 6, Vill. 
Shirgaon, Badlapur (E), Thane-421 503. 
(SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)

Mr. Sachin Bharat Dubey
(Borrower)

Mr. Sachin Bharat Dubey 
(Mortgagor)

` 17,48,324.00 as per Demand 
Notice dated 25.05.2021 + Int. till the 
date of realization & cost, charges & 

other expenses.

R. P. : ` 24,10,000/-
(Rs. Twenty Four Lac Ten 

Thousand Only)
Indian Bank, 
Jogeshwari (W)
Branch. Address 
:- First Floor Heena 
Shopping Arcade, 
Sv Road, Jogeshwari 
West- 400102 Branch 
–Jogeshwari West 
(eAB) . Branch Head - 
Ms. Eureka. Mob No. 
9994557717)

E. M. D. : ` 2,41,000/-
(Rs. Two Lac Forty One 

Thousand Only)

7

Flat No. 603, 6th floor, B-wing, RAJ 
PALACE-B, Laxmiben Cheda Marg, S. 
No. 32-B, H. No. 2 (Pt), Village, Sopara, 
Nallasopara (W), Tal. Vasai, Dist. 
Palghar-401 203.
(SYMBOLIC POSSESSION

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Chandel
(Borrower)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Chandel 
(Mortgagor)

` 13,18,730/- as per Demand Notice 
dated 25.05.2021 + Int. till the date 
of realization & cost, charges & 

other expenses.

R. P. : ` 19,89,000/-
(Rs. Ninteen Lac Eighty 
Nine Thousasnd Only)

E. M. D. : ` 1,99,000/-
(Rs. One Lac Ninty Nine 

Thousand Only)

For downloading further details and Terms & Conditions, please visit : (i) https://www.indianbank.in, (ii) https://www.mstcecommerce.com, (iii) https://www.ibapi.in. Platform 
(https: www.mstcecommerce.com) for E-Auction will be provided by our E-Auction service provider M/s. MSTC Limited having its Registered Office at 225-C, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kolkata-700020 
(Contact Phone & Toll Free Numbers 079-41072412 / 411/ 413 or 1800-103-5342).
Important note for the prospective bidders : (E-Auction through https:// www.mstcecommerce.com, Registration should be completed by Intending bidder on or before EMD Date and there should 
be EMD balance in global wallet.) Bidder has to complete following formalities well in advance :- Step 1 : Bidder / Purchaser Registration - Bidder to register on  E-Auction portal (link given above) http://
www.mstcecommerce.com (i.e https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/) using his Mobile Number and Email ID. Step 2 : KYC Verification - Bidder to upload requisite KYC documents. 
KYC documents shall be verified by E-Auction service provider (may take 2 working days). Step 3 : Transfer of EMD amount to his Global EMD Wallet : Online / Offline transfer of fund using NEFT / Transfer, 
using challan generated on E-Auction portal. Step 1 to Step 3 should be completed by bidder well in advance, on or before EMD date.
Date : 09.02.2022 Sd/-
Place : Mumbai Authorized Officer, Indian Bank
Note : This is also a notice to the borrower / guarantors / mortgagors of the above said loan about holding of this sale on the above mentioned date and other details.

5x4

प�ा-दुकान नं. १९ आकां�ा टॉवर, रे�े �ेशनजवळ, नालासोपारा पूव�

�� �ा�ाल� वकील

�ी.डी.एस.ितवारी

िदनांक :- १२/०२/२०२२

जाहीर नोटीस
या नोटीस�ारे सव� जनतेस कळिव�ात येते िक, माझे अशील �ी. 

अिमत बी. वोरा, प�ा सदिनका नं. ००१, तळ मजला, िशव कृपा 

अपाट�म�ट कॉ. ऑप. हौ. सो. िल., जीवदानी हॉ��टल जवळ, 

जीवदानी रोड, िवरार पूव�, ता. वसई, िज. पालघर-४०१३०५., िह 

सदिनका माझे अिशलाचे मयत बंधू कै. िनतीन बी. वोरा यां�ा 

नावे असून यांचा मृ�ू िदनांक ०४-०२-२०१३ झाला आहे., माझे 

अशील १) �ीमती. िवजयाबेन बी वोरा (आई), २) �ी. पंकल बी 

वोरा (बंधू), ३) �ी. अिमत बी वोरा (बंधू) आिण ४) सौ. द�ा िधलेन 

शाह (िववािहत बिहण) यां�ा �ित�र� कोणीही या मालम�ेचे 

वारसदार नाही. �ी. अिमत बी वोरा सदर सदिनकेचे मालक 

आहेत.

या सदिनके वर सदिनके�ा ��ा�ा भागावर कोणाचाही 

कोण�ाही �कारचा ह�, िह�ा िकंवा दावा अस�ास �ांनी 

नोटीस �िस� झा�ा पासून १४ िदवसा�ा आत कागदप�े 

मा�ा काया�लयात घेऊन येणे. तसे न के�ास तशा कोणाचाही 

कोण�ाही �कारे ह�, िहतसंबंध नाही असे समजून िकंवा 

कोणाचाही अस�ास तो सोडून दे�ात आला आहे.

cegbyeF&, efo. 11 (ØeefleefveOeer) : ceneefkekeâeme 
DeeIee[er mejkeâejves oesve ke<ee&le IesleuesuÙee 
ueeskeâkeâuÙeeCekeâejer efveCe&ÙeeÛes ke ueeskeâesheÙeesieer 
Ùeespevee ke efkekeâeme keâeceebÛeer ceeefnleer jsukesÛÙee 
ceeOÙeceeletve pevemeeceevÙeebheÙeËle heesnesÛeefkeCÙeemee"er 
ceeefnleer ke pevemebhekeâ& cenemebÛeeueveeueÙeeÛÙeekeleerves 
efkeMes<e ceesefnce Iesleueer Deens. Ùeemee"er jepÙeeleerue 
heeÛe SkeämeheÇsme jsukes iee[ŸeebÛeer efveke[ keâjCÙeele 
Deeueer Demetve lÙee cegbyeF&heemetve les jepÙeeÛÙee keâeskeâCe, 
ceje"kee[e, efkeoYe&, heefMÛece ceneje<š^, Gllej 
ceneje<š^ Ùee YeeieebceOÙes ueeskeâkeâuÙeeCeeÛee mebosMe 
IesTve peeCeeNÙee ÛeekeâebkejÛeer efkekeâemeieeLee "juÙee 
Deens. cegbyeF&ntve megšCeeNÙee DeeefCe jepÙeeÛÙee efkeefkeOe 
Yeeieekeâ[s peeCeeNÙee jsukesmee"er "eCes Skeâ ceOÙekeleer& 
mLeevekeâ Demetve MeemeveeÛee meefÛe$e mebosMe IesTve 
peeCeeNÙee Ùee jsukesiee[Ÿee "eCes mLeevekeâekejerue 
heÇkeeMeebmee"er Deekeâ<e&CeeÛee efke<eÙe yeveuÙee Deensle.

jepÙe MeemeveeÛÙee ueeskeâefnleeÛÙee Ùeespevee 

meke&meeceevÙe veeieefjkeâ ke ueeYeeLÙeeËheÙeËle 
heesnesÛeefkeCÙeemee"er efkeefkeOe ceeOÙeceebÛee keehej 
keâjCÙeele Ùeslees. Ùeboe lÙeemee"er ueebye heuuedÙeeÛÙee 
jsukes iee[ŸeebÛeer efveke[ keâjCÙeele Deeueer Deens. 
oeoj-meekeblekee[er legleejer SkeämeheÇsme, cegbyeF&-ueeletj 
SkeämeheÇsme, veboerieÇece SkeämeheÇsme, keâesunehetj-ieesbefoÙee ke 
ieesbefoÙee-keâesunehetj ceneje<š^ SkeämeheÇsme Ùee 
jsukesiee[Ÿee mebosMeemee"er efveke[CÙeele DeeuÙee Deensle. 
`Deeheuee ceneje<š^, Deeheues mejkeâej’ DeMeer š@ie 
ueeF&ve IesTve ke=â<eer, DeejesiÙe, keâesefke[ keâeUeleerue 
GheeÙeÙeespevee, heÙe&šve, ceefnuee ke yeeueefkekeâeme, 
meeceeefpekeâ vÙeeÙe, GÛÛe efMe#eCe, keâewMeuÙe efkekeâeme 
Deeefo efkeYeeieebÛeer keâeces DeeefCe ceesHeâle meeleyeeje, F&-
heerkeâ heenCeer, uemeerkeâjCe, efÛebleecegòeâ Meslekeâjer Deeoer 
efkeefkeOe ueeskeâesheÙeesieer ÙeespeveebÛeer efkekeâeme ieeLee 
ceeb[Ceeje mecehe&keâ mebosMe Ùee jsukes iee[ŸeebÛÙee 
[yÙeebkej Deekeâ<e&keâ heæleerves ceeb[CÙeele Deeuee  
Deens.

ueeskeâesheÙeesieer Ùeespevee ke efkekeâeme keâeceebÛeer ceeefnleer Deelee 
jsukesÛÙee ceeOÙeceeletve pevemeeceevÙeebheÙeËle heesnesÛeCeej


